
CA SKI ALPIN  2022 Classement par équipe 
Excellence Collège Mixte 

Dos Nom Prénom Cat Meil Pts Tps M1 Tps M2

(Code AS: 15390)

FRASCHINI Cécile    

LIMAUX Maxime       

0,00

4,48

0,00

BF

BF

MG

LECOMPTE Zoé        
4,61COL Collège La Haie Griselle Gérardmer

Académie : Nancy-Metz

1
26

37

53
Excellence     

0'46"98 0'47"68

0'47"57 0'48"03

0'46"17 0'44"80
31 ANTOINE Janis       MG 0,13 0'46"18 0'45"67

(Code AS: 15390)

CHIPOT Lucie        

SONREL Paul         

6,14

65,25

4,63

MF

MF

MG

FRASCHINI Mathilde  
108,56COL Collège La Haie Griselle Gérardmer 

2
Académie : Nancy-Metz

2
35

24

48
Excellence     

0'48"37 0'48"16

0'53"39 0'52"78

Abd 0'45"14

41 ROUSSAT Marin       MG 32,54 Abd 0'47"19

(Code AS: 15383)

RUSCONI Zara        

PHILIPPE Gaspard    

22,20

44,39

14,80

MF

MF

BG

CURIEN Flavie       
164,37COL Collège Hubert Curien Cornimont

Académie : Nancy-Metz

3
34

25

49
Excellence     

0'48"69 0'49"58

0'51"35 0'51"15

0'47"29 0'46"09

51 LAURENT Hugo        MG 82,97 0'52"45 0'50"97

(Code AS: 15390)

PANELLA-HUART Charli

JOUANIQUE Stanislas 

73,82

97,64

41,75

BF

BF

MG

ENGELMANN Tara      
266,59COL Collège La Haie Griselle Gérardmer 

3
Académie : Nancy-Metz

4
30

36

47
Excellence     

0'54"24 0'53"45

0'54"50 0'56"20

0'49"33 0'48"61

43 MOUGIN Baptiste     MG 53,38 0'50"21 0'49"47

(Code AS: 15390)

BERNARD Rose        

LEMAIRE Eliott      

117,19

117,83

68,97

BF

BF

BG

ROUSSAT Apolline    
412,19COL Collège La Haie Griselle Gérardmer 

4
Académie : Nancy-Metz

5
28

21

44
Excellence     

0'56"81 0'56"84

0'57"35 0'56"89

0'51"39 0'51"53
42 RENAC Jacques       BG 108,21 0'54"36 0'53"86

(Code AS: 15383)

MOUGEL Lou          

MANGEL Corentin     

78,81

81,88

186,82

MF

BF

BG

MOUROT Lucie        
543,17COL Collège Hubert Curien Cornimont 2

Académie : Nancy-Metz

6
22

27

50
Excellence     

0'53"47 0'53"84

0'53"79 0'54"08

1'00"31 0'59"75

56 CLAUDEL Tom         BG 195,66 1'01"57 0'59"17
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